
Club Name Club Email Address Club President Email (Club President) Advisor Name/First Type Advisor Email
ACS Mesa College 
ChemClub mesacollegechemclub@gmail.com Alyssa Gillies alyssa.gillies@gmail.com Synthia Chang Faculty schang001@sdccd.edu
Alpha Omega Christian 
Bible Study aosandiegomc16@gmail.com Ultra-Violet Thi Hall uvhallt@gmail.com David Fierro Administrator dfierro@sdccd.edu

American Red Cross Club alexusgreyuchs@gmail.com Alexus Grey alexusgreyuchs@gmail.com Gabriel Adona Faculty gadona@sdccd.edu
Asian Pacific Diversity 
Club 20.apdiversity@gmail.com Andrew Arevalo arevalo.andrew.mhs@gmail.com Jennifer Derilo Faculty jderilo@sdccd.edu

Amber Alatorre Faculty aalatorr@sdccd.edu

Beginnings In Healthcare 
Society (BIHS) jocelyn.l.sdccd@gmail.com Jocelyn Lopez jocelyn.l.sdccd@gmail.com Edeama Onwuchekwa Faculty eonwuchekwa@sdccd.edu
Black Student Union sdmesacollegebsu@gmail.com Melat Kassahun melat533@gmail.com Candace Katungi Faculty ckatungi@sddcd.edu

Thekima Mayasa Faculty tmayasa@sddcd.edu
Child Development 
Education Club icross@sdccd.edu Ida Cross icross@sdccd.edu Ida Cross Faculty icross@sdccd.edu
Engineering Club, a 
Chapter of  SHPE sdmesaengineeringclub@gmail.com Christian Gonzalez Ruiz cgonzalez001@sdccd.edu Morteza Mohssenzadeh Faculty mmohssen@sdccd.edu
Fashion Club jsmiley@sdccd.edu K'La Hunter K.lahunter99@gmail.com Jordyn Smiley Faculty jsmiley@sdccd.edu
First nations Scholars 
Club mcox@sdccd.edu  Trina Tauer 39.jazzbear@gmail.com Michael L Cox Faculty mcox@sdccd.edu
French Club sdmesafrenchclub@gmail.com Nikita Eratt nikita.eratt@yahoo.com Uriel Ornelas Faculty uornelas@sdccd.edu
Gender Sexuality 
Alliance mharriso@sdccd.edu Jacob Babauta jbabauta@sdccd.edu Michael Harrison Faculty mharriso@sdccd.edu

Mary Gwin Faculty mgwin@sdccd.edu
GIS Club rrussell@sdccd.edu Coral Weaver coralweaver8@gmail.com Rachel Russell Faculty rrussell@sdccd.edu
Honors Club vanessac2379@gmail.com Vanessa Caldwell vanessac2379@gmail.com Anthony Reuss Faculty areuss@sdccd.edu
Interior Design Club mesa.interior.design@gmail.com Janelle Lucero janellezapolski@gmail.com Amy Aswell Faculty aaswell@sdccd.edu

Sarah Kim Faculty skim002@sdccd.edu
Law Club lawclubmesa@gmail.com David Merino dmsdcaed@hotmail.com Michelle Rodriguez Faculty mrodrigu@sdccd.edu
MCAHTSA jdavis003@sdccd.edu Nicole LePage Carton nicolelepagecarton@gmail.com Jeaneal Davis Faculty jdavis003@sdccd.edu
Movimiento Estudiantil 
Chicanx de Aztlan 
(M.E.Ch.A) mechasdmesacollege@gmail.com Reyna Ortiz-Martinez reynaortzmartinez@gmail.com Cesar Lopez Faculty celopez@sdccd.edu
Psi Beta National Honor 
Society sdmesapsibeta@gmail.com Daniela Velazquez danielamvelazquez97@gmail.com Jaye Van Kirk Faculty jvankirk@sdccd.edu

Helen Greenbergs Faculty hegreenb@sdccd.edu
Puente mesapuente2223@gmail.com Ixchel Valencia Diaz Ixchel.ODiaz@gmail.com Christie Allred Faculty callred@sdccd.edu
Society of Physics 
Students Club (SPS) sps.sdmesa@gmail.com Gregory Lee Griffin ggriffin001@student.sdccd.edu James Hinton Faculty jhinton@sdccd.edu
Star Club starclubmesa@gmail.com Safwan Al-Amin safwanalamin17@gmail.com Chris Kalck Faculty ckalck@sdccd.edu

Thuan Le Staff tle@sdccd.edu

Student 
Entrepreneurship Club mesaentrepreneurshipclub@gmail.com Jamshaid Ali madooh3483@hotmail.com Eduardo Landero Faculty elanderos@sdccd.edu
Student Diversity Club jsundayo@sdccd.edu Xavier Hunt xaviere16@gmail.com Judy Sundayo Faculty jsundayo@sdccd.edu
Student Veterans 
Organization sdmesastudentveterans@gmail.com Tyler Lea Morrow morrow.tyler@yahoo.com Jordan Agricula Staff jagricula@sdccd.edu
Surf Club jfegan@sdccd.edu Ty Hunt tystevenhunt.04@gmail.com James Fegan Faculty jfegan@sdccd.edu
TerraMesa 
Environmental 
Sustainability and 
Conservation Club info@terramesa.org Erica Garcia Badaracco egarciabadaracco@gmail.com Waverly Ray Faculty wray@sdccd.edu

Erin Evans Faculty eevans@sdccd.edu

Tomiki Aikido Club Mendoza.marlon.school@gmail.com Marlon Mendoza Mendoza.marlon.school@gmail.com Andrew MacNeill Administrator amacneil@sdccd.edu
Truth Club sdmesatruthclub@gmail.com Tanmi Yanagida tanmiy12@gmail.com Sade Burrell Faculty sburrell@sdccd.edu
Women's Alliance womensalliance2@gmail.com Mona Alamar alamarmona@gmail.com Kimberly Lacher Faculty klacher@sdccd.edu

Jennifer Sime Faculty jsime@sdccd.edu
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